COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0336/781

2 U1935/503

3 U1451/709

4 U0417/567

5 U0959/507

6 U0009/636

7 U0013/618

8 U2095/557

9 U0801/704

10 U0801/548

11 U1085/675

12 U0691/511

13 U2413/568

14 U0626/577

15 U0053/867

16 U1609/683

17 U0200/629

18 U0803/524

19 U0781/595

20 U0109/512

21 U0742/562

22 U0041/618

23 U0021/504

24 U0459/549

BSF

NAME

AYO Grace
NAKITENDE Janet
SAKWA Samson Edigar
NANDAWULA Zaina
LUYINDA Lawrence
KIRABO Anita
WANYENZE Florence
KISAKYE Eseza
WALUSIMBI Ken Rogers
NYOMBI Ibrahim
AWOR Daisy
MUGERWA Derrick
NYIRANZIZA Annah
NAKABIRI Winnie
BAGUMA Richard
SANYU Ritah
NABWAMI Esther
KAVUMA Paddy
KIKOYO Nicholas
BWAYIGA Joyce

AYO Flora Aguma
ATWIJUKILE Edison
KASALI Catherine Victoria

MITI Sham
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AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

LOWELL GIRLS' SCHOOL

LONDON COL. STLAWRENCE MAYA

LUZIRAS.S.S.

NAMIRYANGO SS

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

LUGAZI HOMELAND COLLEGE

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

KISORO VISION

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA

NOAH'S ARK SEC. SCHOOL KAMPALA

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS



